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RIO FRIO

Total set medium speed Riders: 17,807 Km/h

20/10/2018(Pinhal Novo)
CEI * * (120,000 Kms)

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
Polo Equestre Rio Frio

Festival Internacional Rio Frio

Fdo: Rui Amante

Riders: 12 Qualified: 7 (58,33 %) 17,807 WiotlQualified: 5 (41,67 %)

Pres. Ground Jury : Rui Amante 4* (POR) m
FEI Pres.Vet.Comm : Antonio Coimbra 4* (POR) “
Chief Stward : Miguel Pinheiro 3* (POR) [[El}

FEI Tech. Delega.: Rafael Garrido Fernandez 4* (ESP) _&

FEI Vet. Delega.: Lucia Navas 3* (ESP) _&

Minimum Speed: 14,000

Start Time: 07:00:00

Rank. Num Rider Horse Time (Ph) T.Recovery Speed Goal Speed
1 56 Jana Oms Quert Ugolin De Parical 06:15:56)  00:05:06 19,152
2 44 Miguel Brasdo Tambor Cid 06:15:57)  00:05:00 19,151
3 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera Ca Admiration Cs 06:16:01 () 00:05:40 19,148
4 48 Achille Donnais Djenour Du Barthas 06:31 :30(4) 00:07:18 18,391
5 45 Joao Afonso Comenda Garibaldi D' Vargens 06: 54:20(4) 00:08:07 17,377
6 52 Paula Lopes Gonzalez Anwar Lira 07:31 :23(4) 00:22:03 15,951
7 57 Joao Pedro Rodrigues Ferralla Kung-Fu 07:45:09%) 00:07:22 15,479

ME 46 Inigo Del Solar Llanso Bocha 06:54:214) 00:17:18

GA 49 Laura Fernandez Pifian Djaina De Cella 05:30:34) 00:05:37

GA 58 Pedro Sa E Almeida Diva Da Ameira 05:31:06)  00:05:33

GA 41 Jamila Ahmed Vespa Alb 04:06:18@ 00:06: 26

WD 53 Jodo Vitor Luis Araujo Abath Hipolyte
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Pulsations: 64
Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h
Closing control: 17:44:17

Number of dorsal: 12

Qualified: 7 (58,33 %) 17,807 Km\h
Not Qualified: 5 (41,67,%)

Weight Kg.: Free

ode El. (GA)

Averalge speed | combine Classified Riders 17,807Km/h

estival Internacional Rio Frio
CEl ** /120,000 Km 10033366

41 Jamila Ahmed &=
Vespa Alb o

Date: 20/10/2018

A

RIO FRIO

PHASE I”’PHASE II°PHASE III'PHASE V"

General Classification

Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
AN Ea. 1 56 Jana Oms Quert 06:15:56 (4) 19,416 19,152 00:05:06

Hour of Start 07:00:00  09:53:49 2 44 Miguel Brasdo 06:15:57 (4) 19.410 19.151 00:05:00

Hour of Arrival 09:11:05 11:42:36 3 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 06:16:01 (4) 19,441 19,148 00:05:40

: Ao . 4 48 Achille Donnais 06:31:30 (4) 18,740 18,391 00:07:18

Hour of Vet-Gate.  09:13:49  11:46:18 5 45 JodoAfonso Comenda  06:54:20 (4) 17.725 17.377 00.08:07

Time Used 02:13:49  01:52:29 6 52 Paula Lopes Gonzalez 07:31:23 (4) 16,770 15,951 00:22:03

' Ao A 7 57 Joao Pedro Rodrigues 07:45:09 (4) 15,728 15,479 00:07:22

Time Used T. 02:13:49  04:06:18 ME 46 Inigo Del Solar Llanso  06:54:21 (4) 18,134 17,377 00:17:18

Recovery 00:02:44 00:03:42 GA 49 Laura Fernandez Piian  05:30:34 (3) 18,464 18,151 00:05:37
.. oy GA 58 Pedro Sa E Aimeida 05:31:06 (3) 18,430 18,121 00:05:33

Cum. Recovery  00:02:44  00:06:26 GA 41 Jamila Ahmed 04:06:18 (2) 17,510 17,052 00:06:26

Pulsations: 60 /60 64 /72 WD 53 Joao Vitor Luis Araujo

Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00  00:50:00

Av.Speed Goal 18,309 16,547

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 18,309 17,510

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,935 17,052

Clas. Gral.

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)
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Pulsations: 64
Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Averaluge speed | combine Classified Riders 17,807Km/h

Date: 20/10/2018

estival Internacional Rio Frio

L W

* * :
Closing control: 17:44:17 CEl /120,000 Km 10147614 e
Number of dorsal: 12 = ~
Qualified: 7 (58,33 %) 17,807 Km\h 44 Mlguel BrasaO Ex RIO FRIO
Not Qualified: 5 (41,67 %) S . 3 105FA85
Weight Kg.: Free lambor Cid
PHASE 1”PHASE 1I°PHASE II'PHASE V" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
AN En. 44 an. 1 56 Jana Oms Quert 06:15:56 (4) 19,416 19,152 00:05:06 00:00:01
Hour of Start 07:00:00 09:52:56 12:11:05 14:40:42 2 44 Miguel Brasdo 06:15:57 (4) 19,410 19,151 00:05:00
Hour of Arrival 09:11:08 11:29:44 13:48:51 15:25:57 3 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 06:16:01 (4) 19,441 19,148 00:05:40
] o o . . 4 48 Achille Donnais 06:31:30 (4) 18,740 18,391 00:07:18
Hourof Vet-Gate.  09:12:56  11:31:05  13:50:42  15:52:12 5 45 JodoAfonso Comenda  06:54:20 (4) 17,725 17.377 00:08:07
Time Used 02:12:56 01:38:09 01:39:37 00:45:15 6 52 PaulaLopes Gonzalez 07:31:23 (4) 16,770 15,951 00:22:03
- . q40. JEA. .20 AR 7 57 Joao Pedro Rodrigues 07:45:09 (4) 15,728 15,479 00:07:22
Time Used T. 02:12:56  03:51:05  05:30:42 06:15:57 ME 46 Inigo Del SolarLlanso ~ 06:54:21 (4) 18,134 17,377 00:17:18
Recovery 00:01:48  00:01:21 00:01:51 00:26:15 GA 49 Laura Fernandez Pinan  05:30:34 (3) 18,464 18,151 00:05:37
.AA. A3 A GA 58 Pedro Sa E Almeida 05:31:06 (3) 18,430 18,121 00:05:33
Cum. Recovery  00:01:48 ~ 00:03:09  00:05:00 GA 41 Jamila Ahmed 04:06:18 (2) 17,510 17,052 00:06:26
Pulsations: 60 /56 60 /64 64 /60 64 /80 WD 53 Joao Vitor Luis Araujo
Time | rest 00:40:00 00:40:00 00:50:00
Av.Speed Goal 18,302 18,595 18,411 26,519
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 18,302 18,426 18,422 19,410
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 18,054 18,175 18,143 19,151
Clas. Gral. 6 1 2 2
(*) Numero de Fases acabou www.jaquima.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 20/10/2018

'X‘( Averaluge speed | combine Classified Riders 17,807Km/h
estival Internacional Rio Frio

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h * % o
Closing control: 17:44:17 CEl /120,000 Km 10137130 ‘ ;-‘1
Number of dorsal: 12
Qualified: 7 (58,33 %) 17,807 Km\h 45 JoaO AfonSO Comenda Ex RIO FRIO
Not Qualified: 5 (41,67 %)
Weight Kg.: Free Garibaldi D’ Vargens
PHASE 1”PHASE 1I°PHASE II'PHASE V" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
AN Eo. o - Eo. 1 56 Jana Oms Quert 06:15:56 (4) 19,416 19,152 00:05:06 00:38:24
Hour of Start 07:00:00 ~ 09:58:27  12:24:47  14:59:53 2 44 Miguel Brasdo 06:15:57 (4) 19.410 19.151 00:05:00 00:38:23
Hour of Arrival 09:16:04 11:42:35 14:06: 21 16:04:20 3 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 06:16:01 (4) 19,441 19,148 00:05:40 00:38:19
: Ao aA. na. . nO. 4 48 Achille Donnais 06:31:30 (4) 18,740 18,391 00:07:18 00:22:50
Hour of Vet-Gate. 09:18:27 11:44:47 14:09:53 16:09:18 5 45 Jodo Afonso Comenda 06:54:20 (4) 17,725 17,377 00:08:07
Time Used 02:18:27 01:46:20 01:45:06  01:04:27 6 52 PaulalLopes Gonzalez 07:31:23 (4) 16,770 15,951 00:22:03
- e C(U- AG CEA- 7 57 Joao Pedro Rodrigues 07:45:09 (4) 15,728 15,479 00:07:22
Time Used T. 02:18:27  04:04:47 05:49:53  06:54:20 ME 46 Inigo Del Solar Llanso ~ 06:54:21 (4) 18,134 17.377 00:17:18
Recovery 00:02:23  00:02:12  00:03:32  00:04:58 GA 49 Laura Fernandez Pinan  05:30:34 (3) 18,464 18,151 00:05:37
.. .- .Na. GA 58 Pedro Sa E Aimeida 05:31:06 (3) 18,430 18,121 00:05:33
Cum. Recovery ~ 00:02:23  00:04:35  00:08:07 GA 41 Jamila Ahmed 04:06:18 (2) 17,510 17,052 00:06:26
Pulsations: 64 /60 60 /60 64 /60 60 /68 WD 53 Joao Vitor Luis Araujo
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00  00:50:00
Av.Speed Goal 17,638 17,286 17,722 18,619

Cum.Av.Speed Goal 17,638 17,485 17,556 17,725
CumAv. Speed Grl. 17,335 17,158 17,149 17,377
Clas. Gral. 9 8 6 5

(*) Ntimero de Fases acabou www.jaquima.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)
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Pulsations: 64
Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Averaluge speed | combine Classified Riders 17,807Km/h

estival Internacional Rio Frio

Date: 20/10/2018

-

* * . 3
Closing control: 17:44:17 CEl /120,000 Km 10020870 e
Number of dorsal: 12 = e
Qualified: 7 (58,33 %) 17,807 Km\h 46 InlgO Del SOlar LlanSO T RIO FRIO
Not Qualified: 5 (41,67,%) - 105LX42
Weight Kg.: Free Ode E| (ME) Bocha
PHASE I”PHASE 1I°PHASE 111 PHASE V" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
AN e 4 EA. 1 56 Jana Oms Quert 06:15:56 (4) 19,416 19,152 00:05:06
Hour of Start 07:00:00 09:57:26  12:17:23  14:54:12 2 44 Miguel Brasdo 06:15:57 (4) 19,410 19.151 00:05:00
Hour of Arrival 09:11:07 11:33:02 13:57:34 16:04:21 3 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 06:16:01 (4) 19,441 19,148 00:05:40
: e o A op. 4 48 Achille Donnais 06:31:30 (4) 18,740 18,391 00:07:18
Hourof Vet-Gate.  09:17:26  11:37:23  14:04:12 16:24:45 5 45 JodoAfonso Comenda  06:54:20 (4) 17,725 17,377 00:08:07
Time Used 02:17:26  01:39:57 01:46:49  01:10:09 6 52 Paula Lopes Gonzalez 07:31:23 (4) 16,770 15,951 00:22:03
, . e A CEA. 7 57 Joao Pedro Rodrigues 07:45:09 (4) 15,728 15,479 00:07:22
Time Used T. 02:7:26  03:57:23  05:44:12 06:54:21 ME 46 Inigo Del Solar Llanso  06:54:21 (4) 18,134 17,377 00:17:18
Recovery 00:06:19  00:04:21 00:06:38  00:20:24 GA 49 Laura Fernandez Pinan  05:30:34 (3) 18,464 18,151 00:05:37
A AN a7 GA 58 Pedro Sa E Aimeida 05:31:06 (3) 18,430 18,121 00:05:33
Cum. Recovery  00:06:19  00:10:40  00:17:18 GA 41 Jamila Ahmed 04:06:18 (2) 17,510 17,052 00:06:26
Pulsations: 56 / 56 64 /68 64 /64 72 WD 53 Joao Vitor Luis Araujo
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00  00:50:00
Av.Speed Goal 18,304 18,828 17,967 17,106
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 18,304 18,525 18,354 18,134
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,463 17,693 17,432 17,377
Clas. Gral. 8 7 5

(*) Numero de Fases completadas

www.jaquima.es

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 20/10/2018

'X‘( Averaluge speed | combine Classified Riders 17,807Km/h
estival Internacional Rio Frio

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h * % X
Closing control: 17:44:17 CEl /120,000 Km 10073690 ‘ 1-'-*5
Number of dorsal: 12 = =
Qualified: 7 (58,33 %) 17,807 Kmih 48 Achille Donnais i RIO FRIO
Not Qualified: 5 (41,67 %) oy . . 104MH66
Weight Kg.: Free Djenour Du Barthas
PHASE 1”PHASE 1I°PHASE II'PHASE V" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
AN En. 44 A4 1 56 Jana Oms Quert 06:15:56 (4) 19,416 19,152 00:05:06 00:15:34
Hour of Start 07:00:00  09:52:53  12:11:55  14:41:59 2 44 Miguel Brasdo 06:15:57 (4) 19.410 19.151 00:05:00 00:15:33
Hour of Arrival 09:11:01 11:29:40 13:48:48 15:41:30 3 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 06:16:01 (4) 19,441 19,148 00:05:40 00:15:29
: Lan. Laa. LEA. . 4 48 Achille Donnais 06:31:30 (4) 18,740 18,391 00:07:18
Hour of Vet-Gate.  09:12:53 11:31:55 13:51:59 15:50:26 5 45 Joso Afonso Comenda 06:54:20 (4) 17.725 17.377 00:08:07
Time Used 02:12:53 01:39:02 01:40:04 00:59:31 6 52 PaulaLopes Gonzalez 07:31:23 (4) 16,770 15,951 00:22:03
- . q40. JEA. .24. .ad. 7 57 Joao Pedro Rodrigues 07:45:09 (4) 15,728 15,479 00:07:22
Time Used T. 02:12:53  03:51:55  05:31:59  06:31:30 ME 46 Inigo Del Solar Llanso ~ 06:54:21 (4) 18,134 17.377 00:17:18
Recovery 00:01:52  00:02:15  00:03:11 00:08:56 GA 49 Laura Fernandez Pinan  05:30:34 (3) 18,464 18,151 00:05:37
.AA. AU A7 GA 58 Pedro Sa E Almeida 05:31:06 (3) 18,430 18,121 00:05:33
Cum. Recovery  00:01:52  00:04:07  00:07:18 GA 41 Jamila Ahmed 04:06:18 (2) 17,510 17.052 00:06:26
Pulsations: 64 /60 56 /60 64 /60 48 /52 WD 53 Joao Vitor Luis Araujo
Time | rest 00:40:00 00:40:00 00:50:00
Av.Speed Goal 18,318 18,598 18,579 20,162
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 18,318 18,437 18,480 18,740
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 18,061 18,11 18,073 18,391
Clas. Gral. 5 6 4 4
*) www.jaguima.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)
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Pulsations: 64
Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h
Closing control: 17:44:17

Number of dorsal: 12

Qualified: 7 (58,33 %) 17,807 Km\h
Not Qualified: 5 (41,67 %

Averaluge speed | combine Classified Riders 17,807Km/h

estival Internacional Rio Frio
CEl ** /120,000 Km 10105715

49 Laura Fernandez Pinan =

Date: 20/10/2018

s
¥ ._\_'ﬂ-'
2

RIO FRIO

)
Weight Kg.: Free d El. (GA) Djalna De Cella
PHASE 1”PHASE 1I°PHASE II'PHASE V" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
AN En. 44 1 56 Jana Oms Quert 06:15:56 (4) 19,416 19,152 00:05:06
Hour of Start 07:00:00  09:52:50  12:11:47 2 44 Miguel Brasdo 06:15:57 (4) 19.410 19.151 00:05:00
Hour of Arrival 09:11:04 11:29:43 13:48:47 3 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 06:16:01 (4) 19,441 19,148 00:05:40
] o o . 4 48 Achille Donnais 06:31:30 (4) 18,740 18,391 00:07:18
Hourof Vet-Gate.  09:12:50  11:31:47  13:30:34 5 45 JodoAfonso Comenda  06:54:20 (4) 17,725 17,377 00:08:07
Time Used 02:12:50 01:38:57 01:38:47 6 52 PaulaLopes Gonzalez 07:31:23 (4) 16,770 15,951 00:22:03
, 4o EA. o 7 57 Joao Pedro Rodrigues 07:45:09 (4) 15,728 15,479 00:07:22
Time Used T. 02:12:50  03:51:47 05:30:34 ME 46 Inigo Del Solar Llanso ~ 06:54:21 (4) 18,134 17.377 00-17:18
Recovery 00:01:46 00:02:04 00:01:47 GA 49 LauraFernandez Pinan 05:30:34 (3) 18,464 18,151 00:05:37
.A4. .AA. AE. GA 58 Pedro Sa E Almeida 05:31:06 (3) 18,430 18,121 00:05:33
Cum. Recovery  00:01:46  00:03:50  00:05:37 GA 41 Jamila Ahmed 04:06:18 (2) 17,510 17.052 00:06:26
Pulsations: 60 /60 56 /52 64 /64 WD 53 Joao Vitor Luis Araujo
Time | rest 00:40:00 00:40:00 00:50:00
Av.Speed Goal 18,311 18,579 18,557
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 18,311 18,425 18,464
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 18,068 18,12 18,151
Clas. Gral. 4 5

(*) Numero de Fases completadas

www.jaquima.es

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 20/10/2018

'X‘( Averaluge speed | combine Classified Riders 17,807Km/h
Pulsations: 64 estival Internacional Rio Frio

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h * % o
Closing control: 17:44:17 CEl /120,000 Km 10094075 ‘ ;-‘1

Number of dorsal: 12

Quaiified- 7 (58,33 %) 17.807kmh 51 RoOCIO Esperanza Herrera Carmona = RIO FRIO

Not Qualified: 5 (41,67 %)

Weight Kg.: Free Admiration (/S
PHASE I”PHASE 1I®PHASE II'PHASE V" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
AN En. 44 an. 1 56 Jana Oms Quert 06:15:56 (4) 19,416 19,152 00:05:06 00:00:05
Hour of Start 07:00:00 ~ 09:52.46  12:11:35  14:40:48 2 44 Miguel Brasdo 06:15:57 (4) 19.410 19.151 00:05:00 00:00:04
Hour of Arrival 09:11:02 11:29:41 13:48:46 15:26:01 3 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 06:16:01 (4) 19,441 19,148 00:05:40
] e o . s 4 48 Achille Donnais 06:31:30 (4) 18,740 18,391 00:07:18
Hourof Vet-Gate.  09:12:46  11:31:35  13:50:48  15:42:03 5 45 JodoAfonso Comenda  06:54:20 (4) 17.725 17.377 00.08:07
Time Used 02:12:46  01:38:49  01:39:13  00:45:13 6 52 PaulalLopes Gonzalez ~ 07:31:23 (4) 16,770 15,951 00:22:03
- . q40. JEA. .20 AR 7 57 Joao Pedro Rodrigues 07:45:09 (4) 15,728 15,479 00:07:22
Time Used T. 02:12:46  03:51:35  05:30:48  06:16:01 ME 46 Inigo Del Solar Llanso ~ 06:54:21 (4) 18,134 17.377 00:17:18
Recovery 00:01:44  00:01:54  00:02:02  066:16:02 GA 49 Laura Fernandez Pinan  05:30:34 (3) 18,464 18,151 00:05:37
. . e GA 58 Pedro Sa E Almeida 05:31:06 (3) 18,430 18,121 00:05:33
Cum. Recovery  00:01:44  00:03:38  00:05:40 GA 41 Jamila Ahmed 04:06:18 (2) 17,510 17,052 00:06:26
Pulsations: 52 /48 60 /56 48 /52 56 /52 WD 53 Joao Vitor Luis Araujo
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00  00:50:00
Av.Speed Goal 18,316 18,573 18,522 26,539

Cum.Av.Speed Goal 18,316 18425 18,454 19,441
CumAv. Speed Grl. 18,077 18136 18138 19,148
Clas. Gral. 3 2 3 3

(*) Numero de Fases completadas www.Jaqwma.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)
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Pulsations: 64
Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Averalu__g

e speed | combine Classified Riders 17,807Km/h
estival Internacional Rio Frio

Date: 20/10/2018

-

* % .
Closing control: 17:44:17 CEl /120,000 Km 10075059 e
Number of dorsal: 12 R
Qualified: 7 (58,33 %) 17,807 Kmih 52 Paula Lopes Gonzalez == RIO FRIO
Not Qualified: 5 (41,67 %) .. 105SI30
Weight Kg.: Free Anwar Lira
PHASE 1”PHASE 1I°PHASE II'PHASE V" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
AN AN Laq. Laq. 1 56 Jana Oms Quert 06:15:56 (4) 19,416 19,152 00:05:06 01:15:27
Hour of Start 07:00:00 ~ 10:00:29  12:34:14  15:34:13 2 44 Miguel Brasdo 06:15:57 (4) 19.410 19.151 00:05:00 01:15:26
Hour of Arrival 09:17:47 11:48:35 14:30: 31 16:41:23 3 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 06:16:01 (4) 19,441 19,148 00:05:40 01:15:22
] L . o L 4 48 Achille Donnais 06:31:30 (4) 18,740 18,391 00:07:18 00:59:53
Hourof Vet-Gate.  09:20:20  11:54:14  14:44:13  17.00:57 5 45 JodoAfonso Comenda  06:54:20 (4) 17.725 17.377 00.08:07 00:37:03
Time Used 02:20:29  01:53:45  02:09:59  01:07:10 6 52 PaulalLopes Gonzalez 07:31:23 (4) 16,770 15,951 00:22:03
, . CaA oA a4, 7 57 Joao Pedro Rodrigues 07:45:09 (4) 15,728 15,479 00:07:22
Time Used T. 02:20:29 041414 06:24.13  07:31:23 ME 46 Inigo Del Solar Llanso ~ 06:54:21 (4) 18,134 17,377 00:17:18
Recovery 00:02:42  00:05:39 00:13:42  06:19:34 GA 49 Laura Fernandez Pinan  05:30:34 (3) 18,464 18,151 00:05:37
.M. . Aa. .hn. GA 58 Pedro Sa E Almeida 05:31:06 (3) 18,430 18,121 00:05:33
Cum. Recovery  00:02:42  00:08:21  00:22:03 GA 41 Jamila Ahmed 04:06:18 (2) 17,510 17,052 00:06:26
Pulsations: 56 /60 56 /60 52 /56 60 /64 WD 53 Joao Vitor Luis Araujo
Time | rest 00:40:00 00:40:00 00:50:00
Av.Speed Goal 17,419 16,651 15,479 17,866
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,419 17,081 16,567 16,770
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,084 16,52 15,616 15,951
Clas. Gral. 10 9 7 6

(*) Numero de Fases completadas

www.jaquima.es

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)
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Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h
Closing control: 17:44:17

Number of dorsal: 12

Qualified: 7 (58,33 %) 17,807 Km\h

Not Qualified: 5 (41,67 % )d (WD)

Weight Kg.: Free

CEIl * * /120,000 Km

93 Joao Vitor Luis Araujo k=2

Abath Hlpolyte

Averaluge speed | combine Classified Riders 17,807Km/h
estival Internacional Rio Frio

1 0100760

Date: 20/10/2018

s
¥ ._\_'ﬂ-'
2

RIO FRIO

PHASE I”’PHASE II°PHASE III'PHASE V"

Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000
Hour of Start
Hour of Arrival
Hour of Vet-Gate.
Time Used

Time Used T.
Recovery

Cum. Recovery
Pulsations:

Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00  00:50:00
Av.Speed Goal

Cum. Av.Speed Goal

Cum.Av. Speed Grl.

Clas. Gral.

(*) NGimero de Fases acabou Www.jaquima.es

56
44
51
48
45
52
57
ME 46
GA 49
GA 58
GA 41
WD 53

NO O WN -

General Classification

Cla Dor Rider

Jana Oms Quert

Miguel Brasao

Rocio Esperanza Herrera
Achille Donnais

Jodo Afonso Comenda
Paula Lopes Gonzalez
Jodo Pedro Rodrigues
Inigo Del Solar Llanso
Laura Fernandez Pifian
Pedro Sa E Almeida
Jamila Ahmed

Joao Vitor Luis Araujo

Time
06:15:56 (4)
06:15:57 (4)
06:16:01 (4)
06:31:30 (4)
06:54:20 (4)
07:31:23 (4)
07:45:09 (4)
06:54:21 (4)
05:30:34 (3)
05:31:06 (3)
04:06:18 (2)

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)

19,416
19,410
19,441
18,740
17,725
16,770
15,728
18,134
18,464
18,430
17,510

19,152
19,151
19,148
18,391
17,377
15,951
15,479
17,377
18,151
18,121
17,052

(*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

00:05: 06
00:05:00
00:05:40
00:07:18
00:08:07
00:22:03
00:07:22
00:17:18
00:05:37
00:05:33
00:06:26




Date: 20/10/2018

'X‘( Averagi:e speed | combine Classified Riders 17,807Km/h

Pusations: 64 estival Internacional Rio Frio @
inimal speed: 14, m * * >
Closing control: 17:44:17 CEl /120,000 Km 10105566 \:\3;/
Number of dorsal: 12
Qualified: 7 (58,33 %) 17,807 Km\h 56 Jana OmS Quert e RIO FRIO
Not Qualified: 5 (41,67 %)
Weight Kg.: Free Ugolln De Parlcal
PHASE 1”PHASE 1I°PHASE II'PHASE V" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
. o aq. AN 1 56 Jana Oms Quert 06:15:56 (4) 19,416 19,152 00:05:06
Hour of Start 07:00:00 09:52:32  12:11:38  14:40:26 2 44 Miguel Brasso 06:15:57 (4) 19,410 19.151 00:05:00
Hour of Arrival 09:11:03 11:29:42 13:48:45 15:25:56 3 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 06:16:01 (4) 19,441 19,148 00:05:40
4o o, En. . 4 48 Achille Donnais 06:31:30 (4) 18,740 18,391 00:07:18
Hour of Vet-Gate.  09:12:32 11:31:38 13:50:26 15:42:08 5 45 Joso Afonso Comenda 06:54:20 (4) 17.725 17.377 00:08:07
Time Used 02:12:32  01:39:06  01:38:48  00:45:30 6 52 Paula Lopes Gonzalez 07:31:23 (4) 16,770 15,951 00:22:03
- . q40. JEA. .20 AR 7 57 Joao Pedro Rodrigues 07:45:09 (4) 15,728 15,479 00:07:22
Time Used T. 02:12:32 03:51:38  05:30:26  06:15:56 ME 46 Inigo Del Solar Llanso ~ 06:54:21 (4) 18,134 17.377 00:17:18
Recovery 00:01:29  00:01:56  00:01:41 00:16:42 GA 49 Laura Fernandez Pinan  05:30:34 (3) 18,464 18,151 00:05:37
.. .. A GA 58 Pedro Sa E Aimeida 05:31:06 (3) 18,430 18,121 00:05:33
Cum. Recovery  00:01:29  00:03:25  00:05:06 GA 41 Jamila Ahmed 04:06:18 (2) 17,510 17,052 00:06:26
Pulsations: 60 /56 60 /56 60/68 60 /64 WD 53 Joao Vitor Luis Araujo
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00  00:50:00
Av.Speed Goal 18,314 18,525 18,534 26,374

Cum.Av.Speed Goal 18,314 18,404 18,443 19,416
CumAv. Speed Grl. 18,109 18,132 18,158 19,152
Clas. Gral. 2 3 1 1

(*) Numero de Fases completadas www.;aqwma.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 20/10/2018

'X‘( Averaluge speed | combine Classified Riders 17,807Km/h
estival Internacional Rio Frio

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h * % e
Closing control: 17:44:17 CEl /120,000 Km 10147728 ‘ 1-'-*5
Number of dorsal: 12 ~ =
Qualified: 7 (58,33 %) 17,807 Km\h 57 Joao Pedro ROdrlgueS Ex RIO FRIO
Not Qualified: 5 (41,67 %) . . - 105YG4
Weight Kg.: Free Ferralla Kung-l—u
PHASE 1”PHASE 1I°PHASE II'PHASE V" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
AN 0. Eo. e 1 56 Jana Oms Quert 06:15:56 (4) 19,416 19,152 00:05:06 01:29:13
Hour of Start 07:00:00 ~ 10:18:08  12:59:30  15:46:45 2 44 Miguel Brasdo 06:15:57 (4) 19.410 19.151 00:05:00 01:29:12
Hour of Arrival 09:36:19 12:17:20 14:53:22 16:55:09 3 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 06:16:01 (4) 19,441 19,148 00:05:40 01:29:08
] e e o o 4 48 Achille Donnais 06:31:30 (4) 18,740 18,391 00:07:18 01:13:39
Hourof Vet-Gate.  09:38:08  12:19:30  14:36:45  17.00:55 5 45 JodoAfonso Comenda  06:54:20 (4) 17.725 17.377 00:08:07 00:50:49
Time Used 02:38:08 02:01:22 01:57:15 01:08:24 6 52 PaulaLopes Gonzalez 07:31:23 (4) 16,770 15,951 00:22:03 00:13:46
- .2q. .20- .2A. . 7 57 Joao Pedro Rodrigues 07:45:09 (4) 15,728 15,479 00:07:22
Time Used T. 02:38:08  04:39:30  06:36:45  07:45:09 ME 46 Inigo Del Solar Llanso  06:54:21 (4) 18,134 17.377 00-17:18
Recovery 00:01:49  00:02:10  00:03:23  00:05:46 GA 49 Laura Fernandez Pinan  05:30:34 (3) 18,464 18,151 00:05:37
.AA. A3 A7 GA 58 Pedro Sa E Almeida 05:31:06 (3) 18,430 18,121 00:05:33
Cum. Recovery  00:01:49  00:03:59  00:07:22 GA 41 Jamila Ahmed 04:06:18 (2) 17,510 17,052 00:06:26
Pulsations: 64 /60 60 /52 60/ 56 60/48 WD 53 Joao Vitor Luis Araujo
Time | rest 00:40:00 00:40:00 00:50:00
Av.Speed Goal 15,353 15,101 15,808 17,544

Cum.Av.Speed Goal 15,353 15244 15409 15,728
CumAv. Speed Grl. 15,177 15,027 15123 15,479
Clas. Gral, 1 10 8 7

(*) Ntimero de Fases acabou www.jaquima.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




w

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h
Closing control: 17:44:17
Number of dorsal: 12

Qualified: 7 (58,33 %) 17,807 Km\h

Not Qualified: 5  (41,67,%)

Averalu__g

Date: 20/10/2018

e speed | combine Classified Riders 17,807Km/h

estival Internacional Rio Frio

CEl ** /120,000 Km s
10146089 s

58 Pedro Sa E Almeida EX RIO FRIO

Diva Da Ameira

Weight Kg.: Free

ode El. (GA)

Kilometres
Hour of Start
Hour of Arrival
Hour of Vet-Gate.
Time Used
Time Used T.
Recovery

Cum. Recovery
Pulsations:
Time | rest
Av.Speed Goal

PHASE I”’PHASE II°PHASE III'PHASE V"

General Classification

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 18,307

Cum.Av. Speed Grl.
Clas. Gral.

40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
AN En. 44 1 56 Jana Oms Quert 06:15:56 (4) 19,416 19,152 00:05:06
07:00:00  09:52.28  12:11:39 2 44 Miguel Brasdo 06:15:57 (4) 19.410 19.151 00:05:00
09:11:06 11:29:45 13:48:49 3 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 06:16:01 (4) 19,441 19,148 00:05:40
4o o, . 4 48 Achille Donnais 06:31:30 (4) 18,740 18,391 00:07:18
09:12:28  11:31:39  13:51:06 5 45 JodoAfonso Comenda  06:54:20 (4) 17,725 17,377 00:08:07
02:12:28  01:39:11 01:39:27 6 52 Paula Lopes Gonzalez 07:31:23 (4) 16,770 15,951 00:22:03
40 EA. a4, 7 57 Joao Pedro Rodrigues 07:45:09 (4) 15,728 15,479 00:07:22
02:12:28  03:51:39  05:31:06 ME 46 Inigo Del Solar Llanso 06:54:21 (4) 18,134 17,377 00:17:18
00:01:22 00:01:54 00:02:17 GA 49 Laura Fernandez Piian  05:30:34 (3) 18,464 18,151 00:05:37
.01 .02 .05 GA 58 Pedro Sa E Almeida 05:31:06 (3) 18,430 18,121 00:05:33
00:01:22 00:03:16  00:05:33 GA 41 Jamila Ahmed 04:06:18 (2) 17,510 17,052 00:06:26
60 /60 60 /60 64 /60 WD 53 Joao Vitor Luis Araujo
00:40:00  00:40:00  00:50:00

18,307 18,503 18,525

18,390 18,430
18,118 18,131 18,121
1 4

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

www.jaquima.es

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




